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poz.

DN-1N
1
2

DN-9
1
2
3

DN2-Picanto
1
2

nr

11
13

53
51
52

2
3

Imię i nazwisko

FEDDER Marcin
BIERNAT Tomasz

MENCEL Krzysztof
AUGUSTYNIAK Tomasz
URBAŃSKI Arkadiusz

BIELECKI Krzysztof
LEITGEBER Oskar

Nat

PL
PL

PL
PL
PL

PL
PL

Zgłaszający

Track Day Team
MMM Matuszyk Racing Team

Mencel Krzysztof
Augustyniak Tomasz
Urbański Arkadiusz

Bielecki Krzysztof
Leitgeber Oskar

Klub

A.Wielkopolski
A.Leszczyński

A.Wielkopolski
A.Rzemieślnik
A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski

okrążeń

14
14

14
14
14

14
14

Całkowity czas

29:55.316
30:27.394

28:57.082
29:00.961
29:06.329

29:00.350
29:25.772

Różnica

-
+32.078

-
+3.879
+9.247

-
+25.422

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:06.386
2:09.135

2:02.657
2:02.110
2:02.221

2:02.251
2:03.472

w okr.

6
10

13
13
12

14
5

Model

Fiat SC
Fiat SC

Fiat CC
Mini MK II
Fiat CC

Kia Picanto
Kia Picanto

Punkty

25
18

25
18
15

25
18

w/g okrążeń16.07.2017r.
6 Runda WSMP

DN klasa 1 , 2 Picanto , 9

Wyścig (14 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-07-16 12:05

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-07-16 12:45:11
ZSS - Krzysztof TUTAK , Józef GRYSKA , Krzysztof HARASIMOWICZ
Dyrektor Wyścigu - Sławomir PYTLAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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